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Indmdual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Potra Fabulous (Arg)

Own: Tanaka Gary A

13Mar0340GP  fm
11Feb05-8GP fm

1
6

1
11Feb05-8GP fm 1
5JIy04-9Bel sf 1% [T
17Jun04-3Bel fm 1% 1]
21May04-7Bel gd 1
4Apr04-TSA fst 14
1

28Jan04-75A fm

1
16

Dk.borb. m. 10 (Aug)
POtra FabUIous (Arg) Sire: :rotrill:::n*Arg (:I?mad*Arg)
Dam:I’'mso Fabulous (Liloy*Fr)
Br: La Madrugada (Arg)
Tr:  Frankel Robert J
:224 :4511:0811:382 34 ®HonyFoxH-G3 100 2 643 753 66}
1244 481 1:1141:344 44 ®AIw 46000NSmy 97 2 52 63f 63}
50 1:15 1:4022:053 3+ @NewYorkH-G2 737 214315 65
4921:13 1:3722:014 4®0C 100k/c N 9828 2 ¥
:224 462 1:1041:353 44 ®Alw 56000¢ 95 2 310 410 574
4483 1:1231:432 W@RISntaLuciaHBk 81 6 42 41% 52f
:23 461 1:0941:342 44 ®TuzlaH76k 91 7 54 64 45
241 483 1:1241:361 44 ®AIw 70000c 80 1 31342 31
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9Jan04-7SA fm 1

Previously trained by Roberto Pellegatta

28Jun03¢ San Isidro (Arg)
25May034 Hipodromo (Arg)
18Apr034Hipodromo (Arg)
24Jan03¢ San Isidro (Arg)
3Jan034San Isidro (Arg)
18Dec024 San Isidro (Arg)
5Sepl24La Plta (Arg)
8Aug024La Plata (Arg)
21J1y024 San Isidro (Arg)
12J1y024 San Isidro (Arg)
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MYy ® LH 2:042 34 g)tlii(sztg‘r‘e[}loas Distaff-G1

M LHEB @t(lir{anréﬂ%remio Gilberto Lerena-G1
M LH1:32 3 g}lﬁlgs&i}rculo de Propietarios-G3
¥ @ LH1:334 3 E}tﬁlggs&ﬁo Fernandez Guerrico-G2
f @ LH1:20 3 g}&lg}saﬁo General Las Heras-G3

¥ LH1:363 ®aPirdeemni0 Fﬂirme

M LH1:45 ?{%Iﬁ(ilﬁo Diego White-G3

M LH1:39 (sﬁ)&%lslaude Potrancas-G2

¥ ® LH1:372  ©Premio Nebraska
aiden 2600
¥ @ LH1:364  @Premio Kalcura

aiden 2600
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Castellano J J
Castellano J J
ChavezJ F
Bailey JD
Bailey JD
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Desormeaux KJ LB116
Desormeaux KJ LB116
Desormeaux KJ LB116

Noriega J
Noriega J
Noriega J
Noriega J
Noriega J
Noriega J
Noriega J
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Noriega J
Noriega J
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940
410
980
190
325
6.20
6.50
170

245
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210
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*65
45
8.20
155
430

[Life 18 6 6 2 $145554 100 %F:tm* g 5 % (1] $14,0;3 81
205 2 11 0 s7s0 00| o) g o 0 o 0 -
2004 6 1 1 0 960984 98| Turf(226) 12 4 4 1  $131,540 100

- - SandSprings115no PotraFhulous1162 Shconge115nk  Stdy 1st turn, missed 11
- - Potra Fabulous115 Secret Heart1152] Silver Lace1211  3wide, up late 7
50- 34 WonderAgain1153} StayForever115ne Spicelsind11863 Speed outside, tired!
85- 15 Potra Fabulous118n Alchemist1164 Alternate12033 Saved ground, in time 5
81- 24 Snowdrops1203 Potra Fabulous116hd Vespers1183 Game finish on raiB
82- 19 HopeRises116hd SummerWindDancer1165 Pesci115! Stdied forced out 1/8 7
88- 14 Fudge Fatale116"} Polygreen1171 Fun House117hd  Saved ground to 1/8 9
71- 18 AbbeyBridge1165 FunHouse1163] LacrystalClssic116hd Steadied tight 1/8 5

PtrFhls1272 Artms132no FrtyBqt132ne 9

Trckd 4th,led 1f out.MissLorenSth

Miss Loren131nk Potra Fabulous124hd Artemisa1313 1"

Led 1f out,headed late

PotrFbulous1231} FortySchoolgirl123no Artms1315 10

Trekd ld,led 170y out

Potra Fabulous120§ Figara1205 Forty Boquita131}
FirstOne1312 PotraFbulous1203 DonStreper1312}

PotraFabulous1237 ShyPeluc123no FirstSeson1234

10

Pressed pace,led 2f out
1

Trckd 4th2nd 1-1/2f out

13
Led aftr 2f,clear hfwy
MacRoyal1231 MaNoblesse1232 PotrFbulous 1233

LLc123n0 PtrFh1233 Mc1238

Atr123nk PtrFb[123nk Sh1234
Tracked leader,led over 1f out headed near line
Divers1236 Atrd123% PotrFhulous1235

8
Dwelt,soon 4th,even late

13
Tracked in 3rd,led 1f out,dueled 100y out,gamely
"

13
Slowly away,wide in 7th,evenly late
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